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Creating Expressions for Volume

Name:

Create an expression to deter mine the volume of each box.

1)

3)

2)

4)

6)

8)

Answers
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Creating Expressions for Volume

Name: Answer Key

Create an expression to deter mine the volume of each box.

1)

3)

2)

4)

6)

8)

Answers
1. 3x3x3
2. 3X3x2
3. 9x3x4
4. 3x4x5
5,  6x5x2
6. 3X2x3
7. 6%4%5
8.  8Xx2x3
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